EUDS

Nombre del alumno: Gladis Esthepanie Lobato
Garcia
Licenciatura: MEDICINA VETERINARIA'Y
Z/OOTECNIA
Gradoy grupo: 1A
material : Ingles



. Dn

HORA

6:00 AM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 -
14:00 AM

15:00 PM

15:30
20:00 PM

-

LUNES

House cleaning

| prepare my breakfast

| entered the university

Clases

| get to my room

job leaving university

GING

REGI)

MARTES

House cleaning

| prepare my breakfast

| entered the university

Clases

| get to my room

job leaving university

Q Calle Cualquiera 123, Cualquier Lugar.

~ ACTIVITI€S

CALENDAR

MIERCOLES

House cleaning

| prepare my breakfast

| entered the university

Clases

| get to my room

job leaving university

JUEVES VIERNES SABADO
House cleaning | shower | shower | shower
| prepare my breakfast breakfast breakfast
breakfast
! ent.ered.the work work work
university
Clases work work work
| get to my room work work work

job leaving university finish work and rest finish work and rest finish work and rest

hola@sitioincreible.com

Informes e inscripciones:
(55) 1234 5678



My family is made up of four people, my parents, my
younger sister, and |, who live in Margaritas, while my
parents work in the mornings in their business, my sister
and | go to study, leaving school we go to work with my
parents, in the afternoons my parents rest and we work.
My father is dedicated to making cakes and my mother
helps him. We have a dog called Kiara who is very
imperative. In my free time | like to listen to music or
play basketball or just rest and study and work the next
day.



